RINA Services S.p.A.
Via Corsica, 12 - 16128 Genova
Tel +39 010 53851
Fax +39 010 5351000
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
No. MAC072921XG/001
This is to certify that the product identified below is in compliance with the regulations herewith
specified.

As per a.m. product data sheets.
Technical characteristics
Type designation  Type Size  DN [mm]  Working
Temperature [°C]
Maximum working
pressure [bar]
       ECV Wafer 50 - 600 -40 up to +200 16
EVS Wafer 50 - 1400 -20 up to +200 16
        EVCS Wafer with centering lugs 50 - 300 -20 up to +200 16
EVBS Wafer with centering lugs 50 - 300 -20 up to +200 16
EVML Wafer with mono flange 80 - 800 -20 up to +200 16
EVMS Wafer with mono flange 80 - 1000 -20 up to +200 16
EVFS Double flanged 40 - 2000 -20 up to +200 16
EVFL Double flanged 50 - 1500 -20 up to +300 16
EVTLS Tapped lug 50 - 1200 -20 up to +200 16
EVUS U-section wafer short 700 - 2200 -20 up to +200 16
ova
U-section wafer short
RINA Services S.p.A.
Via Corsica, 12 - 16128 Genova
Tel +39 010 53851
Fax +39 010 5351000
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
No. MAC072921XG/001
Enclosure - Page 2 of 2
ECV - EVS - EVCS - EVBS - EVML - EVMS - EVFS - EVFL - EVTLS - EVUS
Fields of application
Ship’s side or bottom and sea chest;